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PROVAS PARA BOLSAS DO 5° ANO

RESULTADO FINAL (DIVULGADO EM 19/12/2025)

PRO-HFJ5 cpiprovinha,

SELETIVO PARA BOLSAS DE ESTUDOS

Candidato
Esther Oliveira Lima
Lucas Caua da Silva Pontes
Isadora Rocha da Silva
Mariana Josyah Costa Cruz
Maria Laura B. de Medeiros Aradjo
Isaias Cunha Morais
Sophia Gabrielly Freire de Farias
Anne Elissa Cruz Ribeiro
Julia Beatriz Neves de Araujo
Isayara Joyce de Queiroz Macedo
Jodo Guilherme B. de Araujo Silva
Patrick Luiz Cardoso da Silva
Evelly Kauanne Martins de Freitas
Laura Tavares de Souza
Maria Alicia Fernandes de Souza
Maria Analia de Oliveira Gongalves
Maria Clara Silva do Nascimento

Acertos
71
76
60
57
61
68
48
52
55
26
37
39
19

CISCO

Nota
8,88 9,00
9,50 8,00
7,50 8,90
7,13 8,70
7,63 7,80
8,50 6,00
6,00 6,00
6,50 5,00
6,88 4,00
3,25 5,50
4,63 4,00
4,88 3,00
2,38 4,00
AUSENTE
AUSENTE
AUSENTE
AUSENTE

Redagdo Nota Final

8,94
8,75
8,20
7,91

7.71

7,25
6,00
5,75
5,44
4,38
4,31

3,94
3,19



